
Llubí

Santa Margarita

Tc C2
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Tc C - Llubí - Sta Margalida
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260 mts
N 39º42'18''
E   3º02'15''

START "Tc C"  Llubí - Sta Margallida

61



410 mts
N 39º42'20''
E   3º04'44''

FINISH "Tc C" Llubí - Sta. Margalida
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Distance 45,890
Time 1:09

Average 39,90

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

7,869

Ma-3440

0,00

1 0,000 45,890
Ma-3440

2 1,185 44,705
Ma-3442

3 1,130 43,575
Ma-3442

4 1,985 41,590

5 0,629 40,961

MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc C2 Tc D2

Llubí-Sta Margarita - Start

1,185

6,684

0,74

2,315

5,554

1,44

4,300

3,569

4,929

2,940

2,67

3,06
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Distance 45,890
Time 1:09

Average 39,90

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc C2 Tc D2

6 0,683 40,278
Ma-3443

7 0,684 39,594
Ma-3443

8 1,021 38,573
Ma-3443

0,000

9 0,552 38,021
Ma-3440

10 0,391 37,630

3,49

3,91

5,612

6,296

1,573

2,257

4,557,317

0,552

7,869 4,89

Llubí-Sta Margarita - Finish

8,260 5,13

Llubi-Sta Margarita - Stop
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Distance 45,890
Time 1:09

Average 39,90

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc C2 Tc D2

Ma-3430

11 1,530 36,100
Ma-3430

12 4,370 31,730

13 0,500 31,230

14 0,390 30,840

15 0,300 30,540

9,790 6,08

8,8014,160

14,660

15,050

9,11

9,35

9,5415,350
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Distance 45,890
Time 1:09

Average 39,90

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc C2 Tc D2

16 0,200 30,340
Ma-3500

17 0,100 30,240
Ma-3500

18 0,180 30,060
Ma-3501

19 2,380 27,680
Ma-3501

20 3,790 23,890

9,6615,550

15,650

15,830

9,72

9,84

11,32

13,67

18,210

22,000
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Distance 45,890
Time 1:09

Average 39,90

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc C2 Tc D2

Ma-3450

21 0,280 23,610
Ma-3450

22 0,300 23,310
Ma-3450

23 0,580 22,730
Ma-3421

24 0,770 21,960

25 1,750 20,210

22,280

22,580

13,84

14,03

14,39

14,87

23,160

23,930

25,680 15,96
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Distance 45,890
Time 1:09

Average 39,90

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc C2 Tc D2

Ma-13

26 0,050 20,160
Ma-13

27 0,310 19,850
Salida 40

28 1,830 18,020
Ma-2200

29 0,490 17,530
Ma-2200

30 0,370 17,160

25,730 15,99

16,18

17,32

26,040

27,870

28,360

28,730

17,62

17,85
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Distance 45,890
Time 1:09

Average 39,90

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
MILLESINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc C2 Tc D2

Ma-2200

31 8,210 8,950
Ma-2200

32 2,080 6,870
Ma-10

33 1,070 5,800
Ma-10

34 5,390 0,410
Ma-10

35 0,410 0,000

22,95

24,25

36,940

39,020

Pollença-Lluc - T.C.

24,9140,090

28,26

45,890 28,51

45,480
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